Herman Memorial League
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2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:31pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
2Docs+Brains
Block Busters
Brou Beaters
Cohen Heads

E RUMZ
Garson Cousins
Hard 8's
Herman Heroes
Runner Up In
Perly Gates
Rosie Raiders
Weiss Guys

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Herman Heroes

Perly Gates

Garson Cousins

Block Busters
2Docs+Brains

Rosie Raiders

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Perly Gates

E RUMZ

Garson Cousins

Brou Beaters

Block Busters

Rosie Raiders

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Garson Cousins
Herman Heroes

Perly Gates

Weiss Guys

Runner Up In
2Docs+Brains

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Cohen Heads

Herman Heroes

Hard 8's
2Docs+Brains

Brou Beaters

Block Busters

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
E RUMZ

Hard 8's

Perly Gates

Weiss Guys

Rosie Raiders

Block Busters

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Runner Up In

93.50
82.00
78.00
54.50
49.50
77.50
44.00
64.50
58.00
75.50
37.00
81.00

76.00
58.50
70.00
57.00
114.00
87.50

57.50
67.00
54.50
68.50
94.00
109.00

46.50
78.00
68.50
128.00
52.50
120.00

80.00
63.00
109.50
58.00
81.00
72.50

62.00
100.00
60.50
91.00
47.50
65.50

85.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Cohen Heads
Hard 8's

E RUMZ
Runner Up In
Weiss Guys
Brou Beaters

Herman Heroes
Cohen Heads
Hard 8's
Runner Up In
2Docs+Brains
Weiss Guys

Cohen Heads
Hard 8's

E RUMZ
Block Busters
Rosie Raiders
Brou Beaters

Perly Gates
Garson Cousins
E RUMZ
Runner Up In
Weiss Guys
Rosie Raiders

Herman Heroes
Cohen Heads
Garson Cousins
Runner Up In
2Docs+Brains
Brou Beaters

Cohen Heads
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66.25
66.25
66.25
66.25
66.25
66.25
66.25
66.25
66.25
66.25
66.25
66.25

95.00
85.00
82.50
88.00
45.00
88.50

93.50
87.00
130.50
69.00
76.00
54.50

75.50
80.50
80.00
96.50
35.50
74.00

117.50
70.00
67.00
67.50
68.00
64.00

81.00
66.00
85.50
59.00
59.50
54.50

72.50
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2Docs+Brains 52.00 Vs Perly Gates 71.00
Weiss Guys 95.50 VS Hard 8's 69.00
Brou Beaters 70.00 VS E RUMZ 72.50
Herman Heroes 68.50 VS Block Busters 57.50
Garson Cousins 46.00 VS Rosie Raiders 69.00

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Runner Up In 55.50 VS Herman Heroes 87.00
Brou Beaters 51.50 VS Garson Cousins 75.50
E RUMZ 93.00 VS Block Busters 84.00
Cohen Heads 79.50 VS 2Docs+Brains 63.00
Perly Gates 83.00 Vs Weiss Guys 104.00
Hard 8's 74.00 VS Rosie Raiders 67.50

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

2Docs+Brains 49.50 VS Herman Heroes 58.50
Weiss Guys 87.50 Vs Cohen Heads 62.00
Rosie Raiders 83.00 VS Perly Gates 79.50
Block Busters 48.50 VS Garson Cousins 105.50
E RUMZ 62.50 VS Runner Up In 42.00
Hard 8's 61.00 VS Brou Beaters 81.00

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Block Busters 72.50 Vs Hard 8's 101.50
2Docs+Brains 63.50 VS E RUMZ 51.50
Garson Cousins 91.00 VS Runner Up In 73.50
Herman Heroes 77.00 VS Weiss Guys 82.00
Cohen Heads 74.50 Vs Rosie Raiders 68.50
Perly Gates 99.50 VS Brou Beaters 75.50

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Rosie Raiders 83.50 VS Herman Heroes 71.00
Brou Beaters 74.00 VS Cohen Heads 38.50
Block Busters 79.00 VS Perly Gates 88.50
Runner Up In 76.00 VS Hard 8's 60.50
Garson Cousins 73.50 VS 2Docs+Brains 93.50
E RUMZ 59.50 VS Weiss Guys 56.50

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Weiss Guys 94.00 VS Garson Cousins 95.00
Rosie Raiders 69.50 VS E RUMZ 65.50
Cohen Heads 85.00 VS Block Busters 63.50
Perly Gates 106.00 VS Runner Up In 83.00
Hard 8's 82.00 VS 2Docs+Brains 66.00
Herman Heroes 99.50 VS Brou Beaters 70.50

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Herman Heroes 67.00 VS Cohen Heads 88.00
Perly Gates 65.50 Vs Hard 8's 55.50
Garson Cousins 101.00 VS E RUMZ 68.00
Block Busters 46.00 Vs Runner Up In 75.50
2Docs+Brains 82.00 VS Weiss Guys 89.00
Rosie Raiders 126.00 VS Brou Beaters 63.00

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Herman Heroes 67.50 VS Perly Gates 73.00
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Hard 8's
Cohen Heads
2Docs+Brains
Weiss Guys
Runner Up In

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Hard 8's

E RUMZ

Cohen Heads

Rosie Raiders

Brou Beaters

Block Busters

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Garson Cousins

Perly Gates

E RUMZ

Rosie Raiders

Runner Up In

Weiss Guys

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
Garson Cousins

Cohen Heads

Herman Heroes

Brou Beaters

Runner Up In
2Docs+Brains

Week 18 - NFL Week 18

2Docs+Brains
Block Busters
Brou Beaters
Cohen Heads
E RUMZ
Garson Cousins
Hard 8's
Herman Heroes
Perly Gates
Rosie Raiders
Runner Up In
Weiss Guys

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

2Docs+Brains
Block Busters
Brou Beaters
Cohen Heads

E RUMZ
Garson Cousins
Hard 8's
Herman Heroes
Perly Gates

65.00 VS Garson Cousins
51.50 VS E RUMZ
61.00 VS Block Busters
68.50 VS Rosie Raiders
86.00 VS Brou Beaters
60.50 VS Herman Heroes
51.50 Vs Perly Gates
74.00 VS Garson Cousins
78.50 VS Runner Up In
96.50 VS 2Docs+Brains
55.00 Vs Weiss Guys
77.00 VS Herman Heroes
70.50 VS Cohen Heads
72.50 VS Hard 8's
59.00 VS Block Busters
102.50 VS 2Docs+Brains
50.50 VS Brou Beaters
62.50 VS Perly Gates
64.00 VS Hard 8's
71.00 S E RUMZ
67.00 VS Block Busters
58.00 VS Weiss Guys
84.50 VS Rosie Raiders

No Games Scheduled
68.00
81.00
78.00
97.50
69.50

102.50
67.00
74.50
58.00
48.50
76.00
66.00

No Games Scheduled

0.00
0.00
87.00
63.50
0.00
70.00
56.00
101.50
93.00
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72.50
61.50
65.00
72.50
61.00

125.00
60.50
68.00
72.00
50.00
73.00

85.50
71.50
56.50
57.00
48.50
104.00

65.50
111.00
59.00
86.00
138.50
69.50
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Rosie Raiders 0.00
Runner Up In 56.00
Weiss Guys 62.50

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

2Docs+Brains 0.00
Block Busters 0.00
Brou Beaters 61.00
Cohen Heads 0.00
E RUMZ 0.00
Garson Cousins 57.50
Hard 8's 0.00
Herman Heroes 100.50
Perly Gates 79.00
Rosie Raiders 0.00
Runner Up In 0.00
Weiss Guys 0.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

2Docs+Brains 0.00
Block Busters 0.00
Brou Beaters 0.00
Cohen Heads 0.00
E RUMZ 0.00
Garson Cousins 0.00
Hard 8's 0.00
Herman Heroes 84.00
Perly Gates 52.50
Rosie Raiders 0.00
Runner Up In 0.00
Weiss Guys 0.00
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